Vortex Flow Sensors VA Di
________________________________________________________________________________________________
U291_VADi_D_e_240216 1/6
 Drawing 1
Measurable variable
 actual flow rate
 standard velocity
standard flow rate (in

U291_VADi_D_e_240216
2/6
Model designation / order code (example)
VA Di 40 G     E 40 m/s p10 ZG1
(1) (2)   (3) (4) (5) (6)
Basic types
Type without integrated
transducer UVA
(output v/VA or v/VA-Ex)
with integrated
transducer UVA
(output 4-20 mA
or 0-10 V)
art. no. art. no.
VA Di 40 GE 30 m/s / p10 ZG1 B015/011 B015/016
VA Di 40 GT 30 m/s / p10 ZG1 B015/021 B015/026
VA Di 40 GH 30 m/s / p10 ZG1 B015/031 B015/036
VA Di 40 GL 30 m/s / p10 ZG1 B015/041 B015/046
VA Di 50 GE 30 m/s / p10 ZG1 B015/012 B015/017
VA Di 50 GT 30 m/s / p10 ZG1 B015/022 B015/027
VA Di 50 GH 30 m/s / p10 ZG1 B015/032 B015/037
VA Di 50 GL 30 m/s / p10 ZG1 B015/042 B015/047
VA Di 80 GE 40 m/s / p10 ZG1 B015/013 B015/018
VA Di 80 GT 40 m/s / p10 ZG1 B015/023 B015/028
VA Di 80 GH 40 m/s / p10 ZG1 B015/033 B015/038
VA Di 80 GL 40 m/s / p10 ZG1 B015/043 B015/048
VA Di 100 GE 40 m/s / p10 ZG1 B015/014 B015/019
VA Di 100 GT 40 m/s / p10 ZG1 B015/024 B015/029
VA Di 100 GH 40 m/s / p10 ZG1 B015/034 B015/039
VA Di 100 GL 40 m/s / p10 ZG1 B015/044 B015/049
(1) Dimensions
tube
inside Ø
Di
[mm]
flange
outside Ø
D
[mm]
flange
thickness
b
[mm]
hole
circle Ø
k
[mm]
hole Ø
d
[mm]
no. of
holes
sensor
length
[mm]
sensor
height
H
[mm]
sensor
weight
[kg]
40 150 16 110 18 4 200 250 10
50 165 18 125 18 4 200 250 10
80 * 200 20 160 18 8 200 270 12
100 220 20 180 18 8 200 286 15
flange dimensions as per DIN EN 1092-1 Form B1 (other flange dimensions on request)
* Hastelloy sensor Di Ø 84.3 mm